

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.24/2004 in CIVIL APPEAL NO.7426 OF 2000

KARNATAKA INDUSTRIAL AREAS DEV.BOARD&ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SRI GOPALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 09/09/2005 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Res./Applicant:

Mr. G.V. Chandrashekar, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

Res.No.62:

Mr. Manmohan, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Rakhi Ray, Adv.

Ms. Inkleo Barooah, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The application is dismissed.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master